

ORDER BELOW EXH. 1

Heard. Call say of the leaned A.P.P and the Investigating Officer.

Date : 23/02/2026.

Sd/-xxx

(D.B.Domale)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.